
         2016 McKINNEY LIONS FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Fri. Aug. 19 Richardson Scrimmage F-Blue/F-Gold 5:00pm Eagle Mustang Stadium

Fri. Aug. 19 Richardson Scrimmage JV 5:00pm Eagle Mustang Stadium

Fri. Aug. 19 Richardson Scrimmage Varsity 7:00pm Eagle Mustang Stadium

Thurs. Aug. 25 JJ Pearce F-Blue/F-Gold 5:30pm/7:00pm MHS Auxiliary Field

Thurs. Aug. 25 JJ Pearce JV-Blue/JV-Gold 5:30pm/7:00pm JJ Pearce Auxiliary Field

Fri. Aug. 26 JJ Pearce Varsity 7:30pm MISD Ron Poe Stadium

Wed. Aug. 31 Keller F-Blue/F-Gold 5:30pm/7:00pm Keller ISD Stadium

Wed. Aug. 31 Keller JV-Blue/JV-Gold 5:30pm/7:00pm MHS Auxiliary Field

Thurs. Sept. 1 Keller Varsity 7:00pm Keller ISD Stadium

Thurs. Sept. 8 Midlothian F-Blue/Gold 5:30pm/7:00pm MHS Auxiliary Field

Thurs. Sept. 8 Midlothian JV-Blue/JV-Gold 5:30pm/7:00pm Rockwall Heath HS/Midlothian HS

Sat. Sept. 10 Midlothian Varsity 5:00pm Cowboys Star Complex-Frisco

Thurs. Sept. 15 Bye

Thurs. Sept. 15 Bye

Fri. Sept. 16 Bye

Wed. Sept. 21 Jasper HS* F-Blue/F-Gold 5:30pm/7:00pm John Clark Stadium

Wed. Sept. 21 Jasper HS*/Plano West JV* JV-Blue/JV-Gold 5:30pm/7:00pm MHS Auxiliary Field

Thurs. Sept. 22 Plano West* Varsity 7:30pm John Clark Stadium

Thurs. Sept. 29 Clark HS* F-Blue/F-Gold 5:30pm/7:00pm MHS Auxiliary Field

Thurs. Sept. 29 Plano JV*/Clark HS JV-Gold/JV-Blue 5:30pm/7:00pm Plano Clark East Field

Fri. Sept. 30 Plano* (Homecoming) Varsity 7:30pm MISD Ron Poe Stadium

Thurs. Oct. 6 Denton Guyer* F-Blue/F-Gold 5:30pm/7:00pm Denton Guyer Auxiliary Field

Thurs. Oct. 6 Denton Guyer* JV-Blue/JV-Gold 5:30pm/7:00pm MHS Auxiliary Field

Fri. Oct. 7 Denton Guyer* Varsity 7:30pm CH Collins Stadium

Thurs. Oct. 13 Williams HS* F-Blue/F-Gold 5:30pm/7:00pm Williams HS 

Thurs. Oct. 13 Williams HS*/Plano East JV* JV-Blue/JV-Gold 5:30pm/7:00pm MHS Auxiliary Field

Fri. Oct. 14 Plano East* Varsity 7:30pm Tom Kimbrough Stadium

Wed. Oct. 19 Allen* F-Blue/F-Gold 5:30pm/7:00pm MHS Auxiliary Field

Wed. Oct. 19 Allen* JV-Blue/JV-Gold 5:30pm/7:00pm Allen HS Auxiliary Field

Thurs. Oct. 20 Allen* Varsity 7:30pm MISD Ron Poe Stadium

Thurs. Oct. 27 Wylie* F-Blue/F-Gold 5:30pm/7:00pm Wylie ISD Stadium

Thurs. Oct. 27 Wylie* JV-Blue/JV-Gold 5:30pm/7:00pm MHS Auxiliary Field

Fri. Oct. 28 Wylie* Varsity 7:30pm Wylie ISD Stadium

Thurs. Nov. 3 McKinney Boyd F-Blue/F-Gold 5:30pm/7:00pm MHS Auxiliary Field

Thurs. Nov. 3 McKinney Boyd JV-BlueJV-Gold 5:30pm/7:00pm Boyd HS Auxiliary Field

Fri. Nov. 4 McKinney Boyd (Senior Night) Varsity 7:30pm MISD Ron Poe Stadium

Head Coach: Jeff Smith Mascot: Lions

Principal: Alan Arbabi School Colors: Navy/Gold

Athletic Director: Shawn Pratt

Superintendent: Dr. Rick McDaniel

*District Game            
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McKinney High School  *  1400 W. Wilson Creek Pkwy.  *  McKinney, TX  75069  *  (469)302-5948  *  GO LIONS!


